Fanless Computer
Copyright © 2023 NexAIoT Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Main FeaturesMain Features
• Support 12/13th Gen Intel® Core™ i3/i5/i7/i9 LGA1700 socket
type embedded processor
• Intel® Q670E PCH
• Support 2 x DDR5 SO-DIMM socket, up to 64GB
• Four Intel® i226-IT LAN ports, support WoL, teaming, and PXE

• Windows 10 IoT Enterprise, 64-bit
• Windows 11
Ordering Information
• NISE 3910E16 (P/N: 10J00391002X0)
Intel® 12th /13th Gen Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3 fanless system with one PCIe
x16 expansion
• NISE 3910E2 (P/N: 10J00391001X0)
Intel® 12th /13th Gen Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3 fanless system with two PCIe
x4 expansions
• NISE 3910P2 (P/N: 10J00391003X0)
Intel® 12th /13th Gen Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3 fanless system with two PCI
expansions
• NISE 3910P2E (P/N: 10J00391004X0)
Intel® 12th /13th Gen Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3 fanless system with one PCI &
one PCIe x4 expansions
• NISE 3910E (P/N: 10J00391000X0)
Intel® 12th /13th Gen Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3 fanless system with one PCIe
x4 expansion
• NISE 3910R (P/N: 10J00391005X0)
Intel® 12th /13th Gen Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3 fanless system with two
outside accessible 2.5” HDD/SSD tray, support RAID 0/1
Expansion Slot
• 1 x PCIe x16 (NISE 3910E16)